1
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor E2EG
A New Series of Easy-to-use and Tough
E2EG Models with a Yellow Indicator
New series of TL-X2C1-GE models with improved
performance over the previous TL-X-E models.
Also, in addition to the E2EG, the new series of
E2E/E2E2 models are available.

sentative for a copy of OMRON’s E2EG/E2E/E2E2
Conversion Guide.
Ordering Information
E2EG
DC 3-wire/Pre-wired
Shield Size Sensing
distance
Output
configura-
Part number
distance configura-
tion NPN PNP
Shielded M8 1.5 mm NO E2EG-X1R5C1 E2EG-X1R5B1
NC E2EG-X1R5C2 E2EG-X1R5B2
M12 2 mm NO E2EG-X2C1 E2EG-X2B1
NC E2EG-X2C2 E2EG-X2B2
M18 5 mm NO E2EG-X5C1 E2EG-X5B1
NC E2EG-X5C2 E2EG-X5B2
M30 10 mm NO E2EG-X10C1 E2EG-X10B1
NC E2EG-X10C2 E2EG-X10B2
Unshielded M8 2 mm NO E2EG-X2MC1 E2EG-X2MB1
NC E2EG-X2MC2 E2EG-X2MB2
M12 5 mm NO E2EG-X5MC1 E2EG-X5MB1
NC E2EG-X5MC2 E2EG-X5MB2
M18 10 mm NO E2EG-X10MC1 E2EG-X10MB1
NC E2EG-X10MC2 E2EG-X10MB2
M30 18 mm NO E2EG-X18MC1 E2EG-X18MB1
NC E2EG-X18MC2 E2EG-X18MB2
User
新建印章
E2EG E2EG
2
DC 3-wire/M12 Plug-in
Shield Size Sensing
distance
Output
configura-
Part number
distance configura-
tion NPN PNP
Shielded M8 1.5 mm NO E2EG-X1R5C1-M1 E2EG-X1R5B1-M1
NC E2EG-X1R5C2-M1 E2EG-X1R5B2-M1
M12 2 mm NO E2EG-X2C1-M1 E2EG-X2B1-M1
NC E2EG-X2C2-M1 E2EG-X2B2-M1
M18 5 mm NO E2EG-X5C1-M1 E2EG-X5B1-M1
NC E2EG-X5C2-M1 E2EG-X5B2-M1
M30 10 mm NO E2EG-X10C1-M1 E2EG-X10B1-M1
NC E2EG-X10C2-M1 E2EG-X10B2-M1
Unshielded M8 2 mm NO E2EG-X2MC1-M1 E2EG-X2MB1-M1
NC E2EG-X2MC2-M1 E2EG-X2MB2-M1
M12 5 mm NO E2EG-X5MC1-M1 E2EG-X5MB1-M1
NC E2EG-X5MC2-M1 E2EG-X5MB2-M1
M18 10 mm NO E2EG-X10MC1-M1 E2EG-X10MB1-M1
NC E2EG-X10MC2-M1 E2EG-X10MB2-M1
M30 18 mm NO E2EG-X18MC1-M1 E2EG-X18MB1-M1
NC E2EG-X18MC2-M1 E2EG-X18MB2-M1
DC 3-wire/M8 Plug-in
Shield Size Sensing
distance
Output
configura-
Part number
distance configura-
tion NPN PNP
Shielded M8 1.5 mm NO E2EG-X1R5C1-M3 E2EG-X1R5B1-M3
Unshielded M8 2 mm NO E2EG-X2MC1-M3 E2EG-X2MB1-M3
User
新建印章
E2EG E2EG
3